Trade Shows
Akro-Mils Home
Akro-Mils, Inc.
1293 South Main St.
Akron, Ohio 44301
Phone: 800-253-2467
Single Sided Pick Rack
Single Sided Pick Rack 12" x 36" x 60"
· 8 shelves
· Holds up to 96 bins
Single Sided Pick Rack 12"x36"x60"
· 8 shelves
· Holds up to 96 bins
Color / Material
Bin Color Yellow
Single Sided Pick Rack Ordering Information
Model No. Description Bin Model No. Bin Dimensions
LxWxH Qty. of Bins Bonus Bins* Weight
Capacity
APRS
Singled Sided
Pick Rack, no
Bins
- - - - 400 lbs. total
APRS110Y Rack with Bins 30110 11-5/8" x 2-3/4"
x 4" 96 - 400 lbs. total
APRS120Y Rack with Bins 30120 11-5/8" x 4-1/8"
x 4" 64 8 400 lbs. total
APRS130Y Rack with Bins 30130 11-5/8" x 6-5/8"
x 4" 40 8 400 lbs. total
APRS150Y Rack with Bins 30150 11-5/8" x 8-3/8"
x 4" 32 4 400 lbs. total
APRS170Y Rack with Bins 30170 11-5/8" x 11-
1/8" x 4" 24 - 400 lbs. total
*Due to case pack, Bonus Bins are included, at no extra charge
*Weight capacity applies when assembled and installed according to instructions.
Accessories / Related Products:
Bench Pick Rack
Bench Pick Rack 12" x 36" x 21"
Category PDF
Double Sided Pick Rack
Double Sided Pick Rack 24"x36"x60"
Category PDF
Shelf Bin Pick Rack Cabinet
cat_darla
White Box
cat_darla
White Box